
Hilary 2017  

_____________________________________________________________ 24 January (Tuesday) 13:20 

Lunchtime Concert 
Roisin O’Brien and Patrick Bolton 
Week 2                                                          Chapel 

_______________________________________ 

31 January (Tuesday) 20:30 

Widor, Symphonie VI 
Nicholas Prozzillo 
Week 3                                                          Chapel 

______________________________________ 
 

3 February (Friday) 11:00/17:45 

Piano Masterclass/Concert 
Susan Tomes 
Week 3                                                   Talbot Hall 

_______________________________________ 

4 February (Saturday) 19:00 

Byron Consort in Chapel 
Followed by a drinks reception 
Week 3                                                          Chapel 

_______________________________________ 

7 February (Tuesday) 13:20 

Peter Warlock 
Anhad Arora (Piano) 
Donald Taylor (Baritone) 
Week 4                                                          Chapel 

_______________________________________ 

9 February (Thursday) 20:00 
Peter Warlock 
Anhad Arora and Donald Taylor  
Week 4                                                   Talbot Hall 

______________________________________ 

14 February (Tuesday) 20:30 

Music at LMH 
Showcasing LMH talent 
Followed by a drinks reception 
Week 5                                                          Chapel 

______________________________________ 

21 February (Tuesday) 13:20 

Brahms 
Guy Steed & Robert Harrison  
Week 6                                                   Talbot Hall 

_______________________________________ 

28 February (Tuesday) 21:00 

Annual Schubert Concert 
Week 7                                                   Talbot Hall 

_______________________________________ 

3 March (Friday) 21:00 

Jazz at LMH again! 
Week 7                                                   Talbot Hall 

______________________________________ 

9 March (Thursday) 19:30 tbc 

The Orchestra!   


